CLARE SHOW YARD DOG TRIAL 2017

ENCOURAGE
15T Sam Kellock
2" Pat Wake
34 Angie Grant

MAIDEN

1°T Sandy Wilksch
2" Byron Crawford

Kelvale Sally

81

Tullariver Kip 80
Isobelle 79

Seldominn Drops

Poppy

3rd Kristina Crawford Annie

4t David Kellock

NOVICE
15T Josh Lines
2" Josh Lines

Kelvale Bill

Paige
Bree

3rd Kristina Crawford Annie
4% Kristina Crawford Paddy

IMPROVER
15T Lee Mickan

OPEN

15T Lee Mickan
2"d Rob Macklin
34 David Kellock
4t Lee Mickan
5t Rob Macklin
6t Rob Macklin

Toby 89

Waramara Joker
Eulooka Andy
Milburn Lyn
TrueBlue Nellie
Eulooka Earl

BP Thunda

159

75
70
66

190
181
176
173
171
92

89
71
70
53



