CLARE SHOW YARD DOG TRIAL 2017

ENCOURAGE

1^{ST}	Sam Kellock	Kelvale Sally	81	
2 nd	Pat Wake	Tullariver Kip	80	
3 rd	Angie Grant	Isobelle	79	

<u>MAIDEN</u>

1 ST	Sandy Wilksch	Seldominn Drops	89
2 nd	Byron Crawford	Рорру	71
3 rd	Kristina Crawford	Annie	70
4 th	David Kellock	Kelvale Bill	53

<u>NOVICE</u>

1 st	Josh Lines	Paige	159
2 nd	Josh Lines	Bree	75
3 rd	Kristina Crawford	Annie	70
4 th	Kristina Crawford	Paddy	66

IMPROVER

1 st	Lee Mickan	Toby	89

<u>OPEN</u>

1 st	Lee Mickan	Waramara Joker	190
2 nd	Rob Macklin	Eulooka Andy	181
3 rd	David Kellock	Milburn Lyn	176
4 th	Lee Mickan	TrueBlue Nellie	173
5^{th}	Rob Macklin	Eulooka Earl	171
6^{th}	Rob Macklin	BP Thunda	92